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No 1 CATELIN Adrien / CATELIN Adrien

Out 2 9.637

Pass 8 1:59.855

Pass 73 10:52.924 1 8:53.069 *

Pass 98 12:40.578 2 1:47.654 *

Pass 123 14:27.165 3 1:46.587 *

Pass 147 16:11.989 4 1:44.824 *

Pass 171 17:57.373 5 1:45.384

Pass 195 19:41.677 6 1:44.304 *

Pass 220 21:24.979 7 1:43.302 *

Pass 242 23:11.374 8 1:46.395

Pass 267 24:53.204 9 1:41.830 *

Pass 290 26:34.375 10 1:41.171 **

No 2 DALLOIS Pierre-Emmanuel / DALLOIS

Pass 16 2:14.511

Pass 65 10:35.377 1 8:20.866 *

Pass 91 12:21.053 2 1:45.676 **

Pass 115 14:05.647 3 1:44.594 **

Pass 139 15:49.567 4 1:43.920 **

Pass 163 17:37.171 5 1:47.604

Pass 188 19:20.727 6 1:43.556 **

Pass 212 21:03.503 7 1:42.776 **

Pass 237 22:44.721 8 1:41.218 **

Pass 261 24:28.115 9 1:43.394

Pass 281 26:10.891 10 1:42.776

No 3 DALLOIS Jean-Michel / DALLOIS Jean-Michel

Pass 15 2:14.094

Out 60 8:45.027 / DV

Pass 64 10:30.401 1 8:16.307 **

Pass 90 12:18.421 2 1:48.020 **

Pass 116 14:06.013 3 1:47.592 *

Pass 140 15:52.621 4 1:46.608 *

Pass 165 17:40.061 5 1:47.440

Pass 191 19:24.573 6 1:44.512 *

Pass 214 21:08.795 7 1:44.222 *

No 8 HUOT Harold / HUOT Harold

Pass 13 2:10.854

Pass 66 10:36.775 1 8:25.921 *

Pass 93 12:26.529 2 1:49.754 *

Pass 119 14:15.481 3 1:48.952 *

Pass 145 16:02.002 4 1:46.521 *

Pass 168 17:49.143 5 1:47.141

Pass 193 19:33.636 6 1:44.493 *

Pass 217 21:18.549 7 1:44.913

Pass 241 23:02.565 8 1:44.016 *

Pass 266 24:45.302 9 1:42.737 *

Pass 288 26:26.814 10 1:41.512 *

No 13 SERGENT Gilbert / SERGENT Gilbert

Out 6 28.067

Pass 19 2:24.523

Pass 76 10:58.052 1 8:33.529 *

Pass 102 12:50.915 2 1:52.863 *

Pass 128 14:44.176 3 1:53.261

Pass 153 16:36.883 4 1:52.707 *

Pass 179 18:27.620 5 1:50.737 *

Pass 205 20:17.823 6 1:50.203 *

Pass 231 22:10.195 7 1:52.372

Pass 254 24:04.884 8 1:54.689

Pass 279 25:57.700 9 1:52.816

No 20 CLAY Tristan / CLAY Tristan

Pass 20 2:24.591

Pass 72 10:49.745 1 8:25.154 *

Pass 97 12:38.701 2 1:48.956 *

Pass 122 14:25.153 3 1:46.452 *

Pass 148 16:12.996 4 1:47.843

Pass 172 17:59.027 5 1:46.031 *

Pass 196 19:43.375 6 1:44.348 *

Pass 221 21:26.343 7 1:42.968 *

Pass 243 23:12.626 8 1:46.283

Pass 268 24:54.300 9 1:41.674 *

Pass 292 26:35.408 10 1:41.108 **

No 21 TROTIN Arnaud / TROTIN Arnaud

Out 3 11.087

Pass 10 2:04.603

No 22 DELHOUME Philippe / DELHOUME Philippe

Pass 86 11:32.104

Pass 111 13:41.869 1 2:09.765 *

Pass 137 15:41.695 2 1:59.826 *

Pass 166 17:42.182 3 2:00.487

Pass 197 19:44.586 4 2:02.404

Pass 224 21:42.625 5 1:58.039 *

Pass 250 23:42.257 6 1:59.632

Pass 275 25:34.229 7 1:51.972 *

No 23 GREFFRATH Fabien / GREFFRATH Fabien

Out 84 11:26.340

Pass 108 13:28.004

Pass 133 15:23.271 1 1:55.267 *

Pass 159 17:15.762 2 1:52.491 *

Pass 184 19:06.422 3 1:50.660 *

Pass 210 20:55.825 4 1:49.403 *

Pass 236 22:43.830 5 1:48.005 *

Pass 262 24:30.095 6 1:46.265 *

Pass 287 26:18.422 7 1:48.327
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No 26 LAGANIER Stephan / LAGANIER Stephan

Pass 9 2:01.676

Pass 75 10:54.142 1 8:52.466 *

Pass 100 12:44.109 2 1:49.967 *

Pass 126 14:31.909 3 1:47.800 *

Pass 149 16:21.495 4 1:49.586

Pass 175 18:09.084 5 1:47.589 *

Pass 199 19:56.726 6 1:47.642

Pass 223 21:42.131 7 1:45.405 *

Pass 247 23:28.180 8 1:46.049

Pass 270 25:12.756 9 1:44.576 *

No 28 PINSON Eric / PINSON Eric

Pass 31 3:01.527

Pass 87 11:33.367 1 8:31.840 *

Pass 112 13:42.853 2 2:09.486 *

Pass 138 15:47.370 3 2:04.517 *

Pass 169 17:51.265 4 2:03.895 *

Pass 198 19:53.701 5 2:02.436 *

Pass 227 21:55.105 6 2:01.404 *

Pass 253 24:03.008 7 2:07.903

Pass 280 26:06.340 8 2:03.332

No 29 LEGUEM David / LEGUEM David

Pass 12 2:10.178

Pass 88 11:52.193 1 9:42.015 *

Pass 113 13:44.081 2 1:51.888 *

Pass 136 15:38.188 3 1:54.107

Pass 162 17:26.159 4 1:47.971 *

Pass 186 19:13.268 5 1:47.109 *

Pass 211 21:00.851 6 1:47.583

Pass 238 22:46.342 7 1:45.491 *

Pass 264 24:32.407 8 1:46.065

Pass 285 26:16.095 9 1:43.688 *

No 31 TEILLAIS Florian / TEILLAIS Florian

Pass 21 2:26.533

Pass 70 10:43.744 1 8:17.211 *

Pass 95 12:31.832 2 1:48.088 *

Pass 120 14:20.021 3 1:48.189

Pass 146 16:06.703 4 1:46.682 *

Pass 170 17:53.376 5 1:46.673 *

Pass 194 19:38.430 6 1:45.054 *

Pass 219 21:22.777 7 1:44.347 *

Pass 244 23:13.459 8 1:50.682

Pass 269 24:55.793 9 1:42.334 *

In 294 26:51.166 10 1:55.373

No 33 LENOIR Sébastien / LENOIR Sébastien

Pass 14 2:12.632

Pass 71 10:48.300 1 8:35.668 *

Pass 99 12:41.217 2 1:52.917 *

Pass 125 14:31.317 3 1:50.100 *

Pass 150 16:23.254 4 1:51.937

Pass 176 18:11.477 5 1:48.223 *

Pass 200 20:01.679 6 1:50.202

Pass 226 21:50.541 7 1:48.862

Pass 249 23:39.022 8 1:48.481

Pass 274 25:24.188 9 1:45.166 *

No 34 DJIANE Stephane / DJIANE Stephane

Out 7 29.737

Pass 23 2:34.768

Out 62 9:06.027

Pass 78 11:02.802 1 8:28.034 *

Pass 104 12:58.693 2 1:55.891 *

Pass 130 14:52.927 3 1:54.234 *

Pass 156 16:45.705 4 1:52.778 *

Pass 183 18:40.221 5 1:54.516

Pass 209 20:32.430 6 1:52.209 *

Pass 235 22:24.747 7 1:52.317

Pass 258 24:21.813 8 1:57.066

Pass 284 26:15.808 9 1:53.995

No 35 GASSIN Bastien / GASSIN Bastien

Pass 22 2:27.871

Out 61 8:52.937

Pass 67 10:38.314 1 8:10.443 **

Pass 92 12:24.315 2 1:46.001 *

Pass 117 14:10.375 3 1:46.060

Pass 142 15:54.574 4 1:44.199 *

Pass 164 17:38.840 5 1:44.266

Pass 189 19:22.299 6 1:43.459 **

Pass 213 21:06.236 7 1:43.937

Pass 239 22:48.786 8 1:42.550 *

Pass 263 24:31.066 9 1:42.280 *

Pass 286 26:17.244 10 1:46.178

No 37 DELAISSE François-Clément / DELAISSE

Pass 25 2:49.962

Pass 79 11:08.291 1 8:18.329 *

Pass 105 12:59.201 2 1:50.910 *

Pass 132 14:57.681 3 1:58.480

Pass 157 16:46.246 4 1:48.565 *

Pass 181 18:34.904 5 1:48.658

Pass 207 20:20.434 6 1:45.530 *

Pass 232 22:10.613 7 1:50.179

Pass 255 24:06.199 8 1:55.586

Pass 278 25:56.060 9 1:49.861

No 38 GOBESSI Christophe / GOBESSI Christophe

Pass 26 2:50.823
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No 38 GOBESSI Christophe / GOBESSI Christophe

Pass 81 11:20.459 1 8:29.636 *

Pass 107 13:20.338 2 1:59.879 *

Pass 134 15:24.695 3 2:04.357

Pass 160 17:21.904 4 1:57.209 *

Pass 187 19:19.148 5 1:57.244

Pass 216 21:18.084 6 1:58.936

Pass 245 23:16.457 7 1:58.373

Pass 271 25:13.662 8 1:57.205 *

No 40 MATHIEU Régis / ♥ MATHIEU Hélène

Pass 32 3:03.459

Pass 89 11:56.845 1 8:53.386 *

Pass 121 14:21.605 2 2:24.760 *

Pass 158 16:46.315 3 2:24.710 *

Pass 185 19:09.821 4 2:23.506 *

Pass 222 21:38.760 5 2:28.939

Pass 256 24:07.049 6 2:28.289

Pass 293 26:39.254 7 2:32.205

No 43 MALOISEL Frédéric / MALOISEL Frédéric

Out 5 15.047

Pass 18 2:20.492

Out 63 9:18.679

Pass 82 11:25.765 1 9:05.273 *

Pass 109 13:29.944 2 2:04.179 *

Pass 135 15:28.772 3 1:58.828 *

Pass 161 17:25.843 4 1:57.071 *

Pass 190 19:22.887 5 1:57.044 *

Pass 218 21:19.755 6 1:56.868 *

Pass 246 23:17.527 7 1:57.772

Pass 272 25:14.507 8 1:56.980

No 46 BARBET Jean-Pierre / BARBET Jean-Pierre

Pass 17 2:20.132

Pass 77 10:58.794 1 8:38.662 *

Pass 103 12:54.863 2 1:56.069 *

Pass 129 14:50.332 3 1:55.469 *

Pass 154 16:43.380 4 1:53.048 *

Pass 182 18:37.929 5 1:54.549

Pass 208 20:29.450 6 1:51.521 *

Pass 234 22:24.335 7 1:54.885

Pass 259 24:22.496 8 1:58.161

Pass 283 26:14.360 9 1:51.864

No 53 BUATHIER Sébastien / ♥ BUATHIER Evelyne

Out 4 13.237

Pass 11 2:06.110

Pass 69 10:43.199 1 8:37.089 *

Pass 96 12:36.292 2 1:53.093 *

Pass 124 14:29.833 3 1:53.541

Pass 151 16:24.766 4 1:54.933

Pass 178 18:15.796 5 1:51.030 *

Pass 203 20:05.893 6 1:50.097 *

Pass 228 21:56.386 7 1:50.493

Pass 251 23:49.862 8 1:53.476

Pass 277 25:37.685 9 1:47.823 *

No 55 SEMAILLE Bertrand / SEMAILLE Bertrand

Pass 28 2:56.954

Pass 74 10:53.969 1 7:57.015 *

Pass 101 12:45.395 2 1:51.426 *

Pass 127 14:35.868 3 1:50.473 *

Pass 152 16:26.515 4 1:50.647

Pass 177 18:14.147 5 1:47.632 *

Pass 201 20:02.002 6 1:47.855

Pass 225 21:49.870 7 1:47.868

Pass 248 23:36.672 8 1:46.802 *

Pass 273 25:21.338 9 1:44.666 *

No 58 HORNEIT Emmanuel / HORNEIT Emmanuel

Pass 27 2:53.394

Pass 68 10:39.553 1 7:46.159 **

Pass 94 12:27.016 2 1:47.463 *

Pass 118 14:15.093 3 1:48.077

Pass 144 16:00.996 4 1:45.903 *

Pass 167 17:47.769 5 1:46.773

Pass 192 19:32.200 6 1:44.431 *

Pass 215 21:17.643 7 1:45.443

Pass 240 23:00.529 8 1:42.886 *

Pass 265 24:44.195 9 1:43.666

Pass 289 26:27.237 10 1:43.042

No 63 PERRINEL Louis-Vincent / PERRINEL

Pass 29 2:57.104

Pass 85 11:31.578 1 8:34.474 *

Pass 114 13:46.944 2 2:15.366 *

Pass 143 15:57.541 3 2:10.597 *

Pass 174 18:04.394 4 2:06.853 *

Pass 204 20:09.037 5 2:04.643 *

Pass 233 22:17.723 6 2:08.686

Pass 260 24:25.968 7 2:08.245

Pass 291 26:34.482 8 2:08.514

No 67 BIASSE Jean-Claude / BIASSE Jean-Claude

Pass 30 2:58.302

Pass 83 11:26.199 1 8:27.897 *

Pass 110 13:41.839 2 2:15.640 *

Pass 141 15:54.295 3 2:12.456 *

Pass 173 18:00.683 4 2:06.388 *

Pass 202 20:03.958 5 2:03.275 *

Pass 230 22:07.048 6 2:03.090 *
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No 67 BIASSE Jean-Claude / BIASSE Jean-Claude

Pass 257 24:11.020 7 2:03.972

Pass 282 26:13.332 8 2:02.312 *

No 69 LEBOUCHER Hugo / LEBOUCHER Hugo

Pass 24 2:41.818

Pass 80 11:19.154 1 8:37.336 *

Pass 106 13:08.572 2 1:49.418 *

Pass 131 14:56.211 3 1:47.639 *

Pass 155 16:44.001 4 1:47.790

Pass 180 18:32.259 5 1:48.258

Pass 206 20:19.393 6 1:47.134 *

Pass 229 22:06.587 7 1:47.194

Pass 252 23:51.782 8 1:45.195 *

Pass 276 25:35.640 9 1:43.858 *


